document falls within certain categories of exemption, as defined by Connecticut General 

Statutes §1‐210(b).  

2. Public Records Provision. This Agreement may be subject to Section 1-218 of the Connecticut 

General Statutes. This statute states that each contract in excess of two million five hundred 

thousand dollars ($2,500,000) between a public agency and a person for the performance of a 

governmental function shall (a) provide that the public agency is entitled to receive a copy of 

records and files related to the performance of the governmental function, and (b) indicate that